DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)

WATERMATE PRODUCTS LIMITED

WATERMATE PRODUCTS LIMITED

WATERMEAD LODGE RESIDENTS
ASSOCIATION LIMITED

THE WATER MILL PRESS LIMITED

WATER ORTON PROPERTIES LIMITED

WATER ORTON PROPERTIES LIMITED

WATERPAGE ESTATES LIMITED

WATER PERFORMANCE LIMITED

WATERQUARTER MANAGEMENT COMPANY
LIMITED

WATERS & KING MANAGEMENT LIMITED

WATERSCOPE LIMITED

WATERSCOPE LIMITED

WATERS EDGE MARINE LIMITED

WATERS EDGE (TAVISTOCK) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WATERS EDGE (TAVISTOCK) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

WATERSIDE (BLABY)
COMPANY LIMITED

WATERSIDE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

WATERSIDE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED

WATERSIDE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED

WATERSIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(PLOTS 139 TO 140) LIMITED

WATERSIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(PLOTS 46 TO 62) LIMITED

WATERSIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(PLOTS 103 TO 112) LIMITED

WATERSIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(PLOTS 125 TO 132) LIMITED

WATERSIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(PLOTS 1-20) LIMITED

WATERSIDE TRADING CENTRE
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT

WATERSIDE (WORCESTER) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY NO. 1 LIMITED

WATERSITE LIMITED

WATERSITE HOLDINGS LIMITED

WATERSONS INDEPENDENT ESTATE

(CONT'D)

MANAGEMENT

AGENTS (ALTRINCHAM) LIMITED
WATER-SPLASH LIMITED
WATERSPRING COURT (MANAGEMENT)

LIMITED
WATERSPRING COURT (MANAGEMENT)

LIMITED

WATERS SURVEYING AND CONSULTANCY
SERVICES LIMITED

THE WATER TOWER MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(CHARTHAM) LIMITED

THE WATER TOWER MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(CHARTHAM) LIMITED

THE WATER TOWER MANAGEMENT COMPANY
(CHARTHAM) LIMITED

WATER TREATMENT PRODUCTS LIMITED

03684465
03684465
03372270
02936984
00529167
00529167
01775954
05026136
05250649
03575115
07117159
07117159
06023498
06300460
06300460
04855710
06562817
06562817
03196680
05227635
06473415
06473401
05227574
05022363
02384290
06199669
06529753
06548829
04616454

04649602
03449199

03449199

05718459

05661696

05661696

05661696

03896797

(E1)
(C3)

(D2)

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
31/12/2009
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
02/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
03/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
30/12/2009
30/12/2009
30/12/2009

04/01/2010
31/12/2009

31/12/2009
03/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010

04/01/2010

WATERLOOVILLE CONSERVATORY BLIND
AND AWNINGS LIMITED

WATERLOOVILLE VISIONPLUS LIMITED

WATERMAN MECHPRO LIMITED

WATERMATE PRODUCTS LIMITED

WATER TREATMENT PRODUCTS LIMITED

WATER VENDING LIMITED

WATERVILLE ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED
THE WATERWAYS TRUST

WATERWHEEL TRAINING LIMITED

WATERWHEEL TRAINING LIMITED

WATERWHEEL TRAINING LIMITED

WATERWHEEL TRAINING LIMITED

WATERWHEEL YARNS LIMITED

WATERWORKS PLUMBING LTD

WATERWORTH PROPERTIES LIMITED

WATERY LANE (CHURCH CROOKHAM)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

WATERY LANE RECYCLING LIMITED

WATERY LANE RECYCLING LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES (RETIREMENT)
LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES
LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES
LIMITED

WATES BUILT HOMES
LIMITED

(RETIREMENT)

(RETIREMENT)

(RETIREMENT)

WATES BUILT
WATES BUILT
WATES BUILT
WATES BUILT
WATES CONST
WATES CONST

HOMES (
HOMES (
HOMES (
HOMES (
RUCTION
RUCTION

SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
SOUTHERN
LIMITED
LIMITED

)
)
)
)

LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED
LIMITED

WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
WATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
WATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
WATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
WATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
WATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED
WATES DEVELOPMENTS (BONEHURST
HORLEY) LIMITED
WATES DEVELOPMENTS
HORLEY) LIMITED
WATES DEVELOPMENTS
HORLEY) LIMITED

(BONEHURST

(BONEHURST

04125067

04219879
04065402
03684465
03896797
03731006
05320550
03728156
03460959
03460959
03460959
03460959
00628192
04974321
05514146
04791385

07115699
07115699
00977091
00977091
00977091
00977091
01428640

01428640

01428640

01428640

00977105
00977105
00977105
00977105
01977948
01977948
01977948
01977948
01977948
01977948
01977948
01977948
01977948
01977948
00441484
00441484
00441484
00441484
00441484
06964668

06964668

06964668

(@]
w

(C3)

Q
w

aaaaaaaaa
wWwWwwwwwwwww

aa
w

Q
w

(

04/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
31/12/2009
02/01/2010
05/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
05/01/2010
05/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010
04/01/2010

04/01/2010

04/01/2010



