DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)							
WATERMATE PRODUCTS LIMITED	03684465	(C3)	04/01/2010	WATERLOOVILLE CONSERVATORY BLIND	04125067	(D2)	04/01/2010
WATERMATE PRODUCTS LIMITED	03684465	, ,	04/01/2010	AND AWNINGS LIMITED		` ,	
WATERMEAD LODGE RESIDENTS	03372270	, ,	30/12/2009	WATERLOOVILLE VISIONPLUS LIMITED	04219879	(C3)	04/01/2010
ASSOCIATION LIMITED		, ,		WATERMAN MECHPRO LIMITED	04065402	(D1)	04/01/2010
THE WATER MILL PRESS LIMITED	02936984	(D1)	05/01/2010	WATERMATE PRODUCTS LIMITED	03684465	(C3)	04/01/2010
WATER ORTON PROPERTIES LIMITED	00529167	(C3)	04/01/2010	WATER TREATMENT PRODUCTS LIMITED	03896797	(C3)	04/01/2010
WATER ORTON PROPERTIES LIMITED	00529167	(D2)	05/01/2010	WATER VENDING LIMITED	03731006		04/01/2010
WATERPAGE ESTATES LIMITED	01775954	. ,	31/12/2009	WATERVILLE ROAD MANAGEMENT LIMITED	05320550	. ,	05/01/2010
WATER PERFORMANCE LIMITED	05026136	. ,	04/01/2010	THE WATERWAYS TRUST	03728156	. ,	04/01/2010
WATEROUARTER MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05250649	(C2)	31/12/2009	WATERWHEEL TRAINING LIMITED	03460959	(C3)	05/01/2010
LIMITED		, ,		WATERWHEEL TRAINING LIMITED	03460959	(C3)	05/01/2010
WATERS & KING MANAGEMENT LIMITED	03575115	(D1)	02/01/2010	WATERWHEEL TRAINING LIMITED	03460959	(C3)	05/01/2010
WATERSCOPE LIMITED	07117159	(C1)	05/01/2010	WATERWHEEL TRAINING LIMITED	03460959	(D2)	05/01/2010
WATERSCOPE LIMITED	07117159	(B1)	05/01/2010	WATERWHEEL YARNS LIMITED	00628192	(D1)	04/01/2010
WATERS EDGE MARINE LIMITED	06023498	(D2)	05/01/2010	WATERWORKS PLUMBING LTD	04974321	(D1)	31/12/2009
WATERS EDGE (TAVISTOCK) MANAGEMENT	06300460	(E1)	05/01/2010	WATERWORTH PROPERTIES LIMITED	05514146	(D1)	02/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				WATERY LANE (CHURCH CROOKHAM)	04791385	(E1)	05/01/2010
WATERS EDGE (TAVISTOCK) MANAGEMENT	06300460	(C2)	05/01/2010	MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED			
COMPANY LIMITED				WATERY LANE RECYCLING LIMITED	07115699	(C1)	04/01/2010
WATERSIDE (BLABY) MANAGEMENT	04855710	(C2)	05/01/2010	WATERY LANE RECYCLING LIMITED	07115699	(B1)	04/01/2010
COMPANY LIMITED				WATES BUILT HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED	00977091	(C3)	04/01/2010
WATERSIDE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	06562817	(F2)	30/12/2009	WATES BUILT HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED	00977091	(C3)	04/01/2010
WATERSIDE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	06562817	(E1)	30/12/2009	WATES BUILT HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED	00977091	(C3)	04/01/2010
WATERSIDE INSTALLATIONS LIMITED	03196680	(D1)	03/01/2010	WATES BUILT HOMES (LONDON) LIMITED	00977091	(C3)	04/01/2010
WATERSIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05227635	(C2)	30/12/2009	WATES BUILT HOMES (RETIREMENT)	01428640	(C3)	04/01/2010
(PLOTS 139 TO 140) LIMITED				LIMITED			
WATERSIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06473415	(C2)	30/12/2009	WATES BUILT HOMES (RETIREMENT)	01428640	(C3)	04/01/2010
(PLOTS 46 TO 62) LIMITED				LIMITED			
WATERSIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	06473401	(C2)	30/12/2009	WATES BUILT HOMES (RETIREMENT)	01428640	(C3)	04/01/2010
(PLOTS 103 TO 112) LIMITED				LIMITED			
WATERSIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05227574	(C2)	30/12/2009	WATES BUILT HOMES (RETIREMENT)	01428640	(C3)	04/01/2010
(PLOTS 125 TO 132) LIMITED				LIMITED			
WATERSIDE MEWS MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05022363	(C2)	30/12/2009	WATES BUILT HOMES (SOUTHERN) LIMITED		. ,	04/01/2010
(PLOTS 1-20) LIMITED				WATES BUILT HOMES (SOUTHERN) LIMITED		. ,	04/01/2010
WATERSIDE TRADING CENTRE	02384290	(D1)	05/01/2010	WATES BUILT HOMES (SOUTHERN) LIMITED		. ,	04/01/2010
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMIT				WATES BUILT HOMES (SOUTHERN) LIMITED		. ,	04/01/2010
WATERSIDE (WORCESTER) MANAGEMENT	06199669	(D1)	05/01/2010	WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01977948	. ,	05/01/2010
COMPANY NO. 1 LIMITED				WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01977948	. ,	05/01/2010
WATERSITE LIMITED	06529753	. ,	30/12/2009	WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01977948	. ,	04/01/2010
WATERSITE HOLDINGS LIMITED	06548829	. ,	30/12/2009	WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01977948		04/01/2010
WATERSONS INDEPENDENT ESTATE	04616454	(D1)	30/12/2009	WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01977948		04/01/2010
AGENTS (ALTRINCHAM) LIMITED				WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01977948	. ,	04/01/2010
WATER-SPLASH LIMITED	04649602	, ,	04/01/2010	WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01977948	. ,	04/01/2010
WATERSPRING COURT (MANAGEMENT)	03449199	(C3)	31/12/2009	WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01977948	. ,	04/01/2010
LIMITED		(= 0 \	04 /40 /0000	WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01977948		04/01/2010
WATERSPRING COURT (MANAGEMENT)	03449199	(D2)	31/12/2009	WATES CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	01977948		04/01/2010
LIMITED	05540450	<i>(</i> - <i>a</i>)	00/04/0040	WATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	00441484		04/01/2010
WATERS SURVEYING AND CONSULTANCY	05718459	(DI)	03/01/2010	WATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	00441484	. ,	04/01/2010
SERVICES LIMITED	05661606	(22)	05 /01 /0010	WATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	00441484		04/01/2010
THE WATER TOWER MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05661696	(C3)	05/01/2010		00441484		04/01/2010
(CHARTHAM) LIMITED	05661606	(00)	05 /01 /0010	WATES DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED	00441484		04/01/2010
THE WATER TOWER MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05661696	(C3)	05/01/2010	WATES DEVELOPMENTS (BONEHURST	06964668	(C3)	04/01/2010
(CHARTHAM) LIMITED	05.661.606	(50)	05 /01 /0010	HORLEY) LIMITED	0.000.4000	(02)	04/01/0010
THE WATER TOWER MANAGEMENT COMPANY	05661696	(DZ)	05/01/2010		06964668	(C3)	04/01/2010
(CHARTHAM) LIMITED	02006707	(DO)	04/01/0010	HORLEY) LIMITED	06064660	(02)	04/01/2010
WATER TREATMENT PRODUCTS LIMITED	03896797	(DZ)	04/01/2010	WATES DEVELOPMENTS (BONEHURST HORLEY) LIMITED	06964668	(03)	04/01/2010
				HOWER! DIMITED			